

Use the box for your design.

Drop off your finished design at

The Hazelton District Public Library.

But hurry. Deadline for entries is Saturday, November 4, 2023 at 6:00 pm.

^{*}Contest entry form and info on back.*

Contest Entry Form

Name:
Contact info:
Postal Code:
Dhana numbar
Phone number:
If applicable, school name:

Rules and Conditions

- Fill in the contest entry form above and return it to the Hazelton District Public Library. (HDPL) Please print carefully.
- We can accept only one entry per person.
- Entering the contest signifies your acceptance of these Rule and Conditions.
- For more information, contact the library at 250 842 5961, hazlib@citywest.ca, or Facebook messenger.
- All entries become the property of the HDPL.
- Winners will be announced on Friday, November 10, 2023 on the HDPL website, Facebook and in the Browser.
- Winners can pick up their prize at the Hazelton District Public Library.
- Your information on this form is collected by Hazelton
 District Public Library (HDPL) under the authority of BC's
 Library Act and BC's Freedom of Information and
 Protection of Privacy Act, s.26. The information will be
 used to assess your eligibility to enter our contest and to
 contact winners. The library will retain this information for
 one month after the end date of the contest. For questions
 about the collection or use of your information, please
 contact the HDPL Privacy Officer

at hdpldirector@citywest.ca, 250-842-5961.

Feel free to make copies of this form to give to friends.

Copies must be double-sided. Remember, only one entry per person.